
Advent 
    at North American Martyrs Parish

2019
Advent Confession Schedule
Saturday, December 14 
11:00 am – Noon  2 priests  and  4:30 – 5:45 pm  2 priests
Sunday, December 15
4 – 5:00 pm  4 priests
Monday, December 16
After Christmas Program, 7:30 pm  2 priests 
Tuesday, December 17
After Christmas Program, 7:30 pm  2 priests 
Wednesday, December 18
7:30 – 8:30 pm  2 priests
Thursday, December 19
7:30 – 8:30 pm  2 priests
Saturday, December 21: 
11:00 am – Noon  2 priests   and   4:30 – 5:45 pm  2 priests
Sunday, December 22
4 – 5:00 pm  4 priests
Monday, December 23
7:30 – 8:30 pm  2 priests
Tuesday, December 24
11:00 am – Noon  2 priests

The Nativity of the Lord Mass Schedule 
Christmas Eve, Tuesday, December 24  
4:00 pm, 6:00 pm & Midnight Mass (traditional choir begins at 11:30 pm)

Christmas Day, Wednesday, December 25  
8:00 am & 10:00 am 
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